Rancho San Marcos Village

AOA Kiddie Stars Preschool
AOC Cole Realty & Mortgage
AOD Foster's Family Donuts
AOE Boutique

AOF San Marcos Pharmacy
AOH Subway

A0J Best Nails

AOK Hair City

AOL Poki Poki

AOM Clear Focus Optometry
AON Rancho Palomar Dental
AOR Planet Fitness

BOA Armstrong McCall

BOC Cigar House
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RANCHO SANTA FE ROAD
3,500 SF BOE AVAILABLE
1,260 SF BOF Willie's Dry Cleaners
1,330 SF BOG Impressions
1,000 SF BOH The UPS Store
1,270 SF BOK AVAILABLE
1,500 SF BOL Bubble Tea
1,040 SF BOM Dolce ltalia
816 SF BON Nachos Taco Shop

1,145 SF BOP Great Clips
1,255 SF BOR Goodwiill
1,500 SF BOT Wingstop

24,100 SF BOU AVAILABLE
2,400 SF ROA Union Bank
1,200 SF ROB Curry Craft

TRAFFIC LIGHT

900 SF
1,080 SF
1,020 SF
1,500 SF

48,580 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,170 SF
2,788 SF
1,600 SF

981 SF
4,421 SF

1,750 SF


http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
http://weingartenrealty.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

Rancho San Marcos Village

ROC Shogun 5,404 SF R1B Starbucks 2,050 SF
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